useclwa'lugle V-Lock Four Bolt Square Flange Block | QVFC17V070S

Bearing No. QVFC17V070S

Weight Metric
Bearing Number 4.31
Housing Construction 2.90
UPC Code 301b13.6 Kg
Shaft Size Type 0883450150224
0883450150330
0883450157797
0883450157902
0883450179386
0883450179546
0883450187633 08
Full Timken Part 0.0020 in0.051 mm
Number
Locking Style 70 mm
Y2 - Geometry Factor 0.0037 in0.095 mm
Y1 - Geometry Factor 0.0047 in0.120 mm
Shaft Tolerance 2400 rpm
Shaft Size 1400 rpm
Pre Install Clearance 1100 rpm
Min
Pre Install Clearance Single V-Lock
Max

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

